
HOTEL OPTIONS ON BB

Protea Hotel by Marriot

Sarova Premiere

Taj Pamozi

Grand Palace

Radisson Blu

HOTEL OPTIONS MEAL PLAN SINGLE PP TWIN/DOUBLE PP

Bed & Breakfast

Bed & Breakfast

Bed & Breakfast

Bed & Breakfast

Bed & Breakfast

$1,540

$1,650

$1,450

$1,150

$1,660

$1,230

$1,260

$1,200

$1,000

$1,340

**P.S: All rates are subject to change and Availability At the time of Booking Confirmation.

We are not holding any rooms.**

Proposal for: NEONATAL NURSES
ASSOCIATION OF ZAMBIA

• 3 Nights Accommodation Based on 

Hotel of Choice

• Return Airport Transfers With free 

Bottle of Water

• Return Transfers from Hotel to 

Mulungushi With Free Bottle of Water

• 16% VAT

• 1.5% HOTEL LEVY

• 10% SERVICE CHARGE

Inclusions

 emaina@bragtours.com

CC: smufungwe24@gmail.com


