## Proposal for: NEONATAL NURSES ASSOCIATION OF ZAMBIA

## **HOTEL OPTIONS ON BB**

HOTEL OPTIONS	MEAL PLAN	SINGLE PP	TWIN/DOUBLE PP
Protea Hotel by Marriot	Bed & Breakfast	\$1,540	\$1,230
Sarova Premiere	Bed & Breakfast	\$1,650	\$1,260
Taj Pamozi	Bed & Breakfast	\$1,450	\$1,200
Grand Palace	Bed & Breakfast	\$1,150	\$1,000
Radisson Blu	Bed & Breakfast	\$1,660	\$1,340

\*\*P.S: All rates are subject to change and Availability At the time of Booking Confirmation.

We are not holding any rooms.\*\*









## Inclusions

- 3 Nights Accommodation Based on Hotel of Choice
- Return Airport Transfers With free Bottle of Water
- Return Transfers from Hotel to Mulungushi With Free Bottle of Water
- 16% VAT
- 1.5% HOTEL LEVY
- 10% SERVICE CHARGE

## Talk to us today.

emaina@bragtours.com
CC: smufungwe24@gmail.com









